Targeted Job Posting Publications 
· Careers.org
· Graduate jobs.com
· Environmental Careers Opportunities ecojobs.com
· ArtSEARCH http://artsearch.tcg.org/home
· Indeed https://www.indeed.com/
· National Association of Colleges & Employers (NACE) http://www.naceweb.org/login.aspx?Return=mynace/grab-and-go/
· CSUN SUNLink https://csun-csm.symplicity.com/students/index.php/pid137946?signin_tab=0
· Career OneStop https://www.careeronestop.org/JobSearch/job-search.aspx
· Craigslist Jobs in LA https://losangeles.craigslist.org/search/jjj
· Glassdoor https://www.glassdoor.com/index.htm
· Kaiser Permanente Careers http://www.kaiserpermanentejobs.org/jobs.aspx
· Ladders Jobs https://www.theladders.com/careers/search
· LinkedIn Jobs https://www.linkedin.com/jobs/
· Monster https://www.monster.com/
· Snag A Job http://www.snagajob.com/job-search/w-los+angeles,+ca/q-full+time
· ZipRecruiter https://www.ziprecruiter.com/
· Career Builder http://www.careerbuilder.com/jobs-in-los-angeles,ca
· LA Times Job Search http://www.latimes.com/business/jobs/
· City of Los Angeles Jobs https://www.lacity.org/find-jobs and	https://www.lacity.org/for-job-seekers/city-job-opportunities
· County of Los Angeles Jobs https://www.governmentjobs.com/careers/lacounty
· CA State Government Jobs https://jobs.ca.gov/CalHRPublic/Search/AdvancedJobSearch.aspx
· LA Parks http://www.laparks.org/jobs
· L.A. County Human Resources http://hr.lacounty.gov/
· Port of Los Angeles https://www.portoflosangeles.org/contact/employment.asp
· Los Angeles Community College District https://www.laccd.edu/Employment/Pages/default.aspx
· Los Angeles City College (LACC) http://www.lacitycollege.edu/ 
· Los Angeles Unified School District http://home.lausd.net/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=170896&type=d&pREC_ID=351715 and LAUSD http://lausdemployment.org/view-jobs-and-apply 
· LAUSD on Indeed.com https://www.indeed.com/q-Los-Angeles-Unified-School-District-jobs.html
· CSU Careers https://csucareers.calstate.edu/
· CSUN Careers http://www.csun.edu/careers
· CSU Dominguez Hills Jobs http://www4.csudh.edu/hr/job-opportunities/
· Cal State LA Careers http://www.calstatela.edu/hrm/employment-opportunities
· UCLA Careers 
· https://hr.mycareer.ucla.edu/applicants/jsp/shared/frameset/Frameset.jsp?time=149688124507
· UCLA Health Careers http://www.uclahealthcareers.org/search-jobs.php
· USC Careers https://usccareers.usc.edu/search-jobs
· Youth for Tomorrow http://www.youthfortomorrow.org/Employment
· Vitae https://chroniclevitae.com/job_search/new?cid=UCHETOPNAV
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Defenders of Wildlife http://www.defenders.org/
· Earth Policy Institute http://www.earth-policy.org/
· Earth Justice http://earthjustice.org/
· Eco Health Alliance http://www.ecohealthalliance.org/
· Environmental Defense Fund http://www.edf.org/
· Greenpeace http://www.greenpeace.org/usa/en/
· Humane Society http://www.humanesociety.org/
· International Marine Mammal Project http://immp.eii.org/
· National Audubon Society http://www.audubon.org/
· National Wildlife Federation http://www.nwf.org/
· National Resources Defense Council http://www.nrdc.org/
· The Nature Conservancy http://www.nature.org/
· Ocean Conservancy http://www.oceanconservancy.org/
· Ocean Futures Society http://www.oceanfutures.org/
· Sierra Club http://www.sierraclub.org/
· World Wildlife Fund http://www.wwf.org/
· The Wilderness Society http://wilderness.org/
· Wildlife Conservation Society http://www.wcs.org/
· Wild Oceans http://wildoceans.org/
· Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution http://www.whoi.edu/ 
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